
MALE 242.0 RESULTS

Male 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Gaige Olivero Riverside 234.8 335.0 10

2 William Ludwig Topeka High 241.1 330.0 8

3 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 232.3 290.0 6

4 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 230.6 270.0 4

5 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 237.2 260.0 2

6 Keaton Jones Washburn Rural 239.0 255.0 1

7 Zach McCowan McLouth 223.3 215.0 0

8 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 241.0 215.0 0

9 Lane Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 235.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 232.3 460.0 10

2 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 237.2 460.0 8

3 Gaige Olivero Riverside 234.8 450.0 6

4 Zach McCowan McLouth 223.3 440.0 4

5 Keaton Jones Washburn Rural 239.0 440.0 2

6 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 230.6 415.0 1

7 William Ludwig Topeka High 241.1 365.0 0

8 Lane Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 235.0 0 0

9 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 241.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 237.2 350.0 10

2 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 232.3 330.0 8

3 Gaige Olivero Riverside 234.8 305.0 6

4 Keaton Jones Washburn Rural 239.0 270.0 4

5 William Ludwig Topeka High 241.1 235.0 2

6 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 230.6 230.0 1

7 Zach McCowan McLouth 223.3 225.0 0

8 Lane Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 235.0 0 0

9 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 241.0 0 0

Male 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Gaige Olivero Riverside 234.8 1090.0 10

2 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 232.3 1080.0 8

3 Jacob Markovich Basehor-Linwood 237.2 1070.0 6

4 Keaton Jones Washburn Rural 239.0 965.0 4

5 William Ludwig Topeka High 241.1 930.0 2

6 Blaine Grimes Bonner Springs 230.6 915.0 1

7 Zach McCowan McLouth 223.3 880.0 0

8 Levoide Simpson Bonner Springs 241.0 215.0 0

9 Lane Zaremba Bishop Seabury Academy 235.0 0 0


